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Cup Final Results
RoiRes SRACUP 2022

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 1

2. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 2

3. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 3

4. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 4

5. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 5

6. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 6

7. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 7

8. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 8

9. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 9

10. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 10

11. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 11

12. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 12

13. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 13

14. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 14

15. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 15

16. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 16

17. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 17

18. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 18

19. RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 19
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Ville Maununiemi 600.0000 Open - U FIN 8613

2 Aleksi Tiikkaja 531.8200 Open MI U FIN

3 Jari Mukkala 516.1800 Open - U FIN 5476

4 Juha Sarajärvi 515.2600 Open S U USA 3258

5 Alberto Blanco Sequeiros 504.6100 Open S U FIN 10553

6 Reijo Huttunen 494.1300 Open S U FIN 526

7 Markku Jumisko 454.9500 Open S U FIN 2789

8 Aki Karvonen 439.1300 Open 7.62 U FIN 6193

9 Matti Pirttilä 436.1800 Open S U FIN 6156

10 Leevi Seinälä 413.8700 Open - U FIN 9706

11 Mikko Risku 411.6000 Open MI U FIN 9708

12 Arto Humalalampi 374.0000 Open 7.62 U FIN 4245

13 Petri Sipilä 371.7600 Open MI U FIN 8615

14 Topi Matikainen 366.2100 Open - 7.62 U FIN 11400

15 Jukka Långstedt 357.9400 Open S U FIN 510

16 Lauri Salmikivi 349.1100 Open - U FIN 9680

17 Petri Männistö 343.9600 Open S U FIN

18 Arto Poikela 336.5100 Open - U FIN 6189

19 Jukka Janhunen 329.0900 Open S U FIN 478

20 Yrjö Salmikivi 325.7900 Open - U FIN 15461116

21 Petri Soukka 308.9000 Open 7.62 U FIN 11410

22 Toni Raja-Hanhela 305.4900 Open - U FIN 6235

23 Nuutti Holopainen 270.0500 Open S MI U FIN 3256

24 Heli Majava 263.2100 Open L 7.62 U FIN 12587

25 Nikola Pantchev 250.9700 Open - U FIN 11878

26 Joni Paadar 241.1000 Open - U FIN 8610

27 Eric Raunio 213.8300 Open MI U FIN 7102

28 Mika Tuisku 206.2600 Open - U FIN 10626

29 Heidi Koivuperä 203.9800 Open L U FIN 11532
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Henri Sankala 595.6000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7693

2 Janne Korhonen 391.9900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6126

3 Miikka Turpeinen 288.7000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12528

4 Nikola Pantchev 260.0600
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 11878

5 Topi Matikainen 95.6900
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 11400

6 Heidi Koivuperä 34.5300
Standa

rd
L 7.62 U FIN 11532

7 Petri Soukka 28.5000
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 11410
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Ville Maununiemi 600.0000 Open - U FIN 8613

2 Henri Sankala 595.6000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7693

3 Aleksi Tiikkaja 531.8200 Open MI U FIN

4 Jari Mukkala 516.1800 Open - U FIN 5476

5 Juha Sarajärvi 515.2600 Open S U USA 3258

6 Alberto Blanco Sequeiros 504.6100 Open S U FIN 10553

7 Reijo Huttunen 494.1300 Open S U FIN 526

8 Markku Jumisko 454.9500 Open S U FIN 2789

9 Aki Karvonen 439.1300 Open 7.62 U FIN 6193

10 Matti Pirttilä 436.1800 Open S U FIN 6156

11 Leevi Seinälä 413.8700 Open - U FIN 9706

12 Mikko Risku 411.6000 Open MI U FIN 9708

13 Janne Korhonen 391.9900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6126

14 Arto Humalalampi 374.0000 Open 7.62 U FIN 4245

15 Petri Sipilä 371.7600 Open MI U FIN 8615

16 Topi Matikainen 366.2100 Open - 7.62 U FIN 11400

17 Jukka Långstedt 357.9400 Open S U FIN 510

18 Lauri Salmikivi 349.1100 Open - U FIN 9680

19 Petri Männistö 343.9600 Open S U FIN

20 Arto Poikela 336.5100 Open - U FIN 6189

21 Jukka Janhunen 329.0900 Open S U FIN 478

22 Yrjö Salmikivi 325.7900 Open - U FIN 15461116

23 Petri Soukka 308.9000 Open 7.62 U FIN 11410

24 Toni Raja-Hanhela 305.4900 Open - U FIN 6235

25 Miikka Turpeinen 288.7000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12528

26 Nuutti Holopainen 270.0500 Open S MI U FIN 3256

27 Heli Majava 263.2100 Open L 7.62 U FIN 12587

28 Nikola Pantchev 260.0600
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 11878

29 Nikola Pantchev 250.9700 Open - U FIN 11878

30 Joni Paadar 241.1000 Open - U FIN 8610

31 Eric Raunio 213.8300 Open MI U FIN 7102

32 Mika Tuisku 206.2600 Open - U FIN 10626

33 Heidi Koivuperä 203.9800 Open L U FIN 11532

34 Topi Matikainen 95.6900
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 11400

35 Heidi Koivuperä 34.5300
Standa

rd
L 7.62 U FIN 11532

36 Petri Soukka 28.5000
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 11410


